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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Martin407
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.375 8.700 9.3509.050 35.475
3 1T 2 4 1 

1 

Cadence Meltz408
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.775 8.300 9.5508.500 35.125
1 6T 5T 2 2 

2 

Eliana Chorost426
World Cup Gymnastics

8.100 8.350 9.5758.850 34.875
6 5 3 1 3 

3 

Sabrina Ventura411
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.350 8.300 8.8759.225 34.750
4 7T 1 7 4 

4 

Genesis Cortez428
World Cup Gymnastics

8.200 8.450 9.4008.500 34.550
5 4 6T 3 5 

5 

Kate Lorence417
RGA Nanuet

8.500 8.550 9.2007.900 34.150
2 3 9 5 6 

6 

Bianca Cerbone424
World Cup Gymnastics

7.800 7.850 9.1508.500 33.300
8 8 7T 6 7 

7 

Parker Robertson437
World Cup Gymnastics

7.300 8.700 8.7508.400 33.150
9 2T 8 8 8 

8 

Nyakah Pierre436
World Cup Gymnastics

7.850 7.750 8.0508.600 32.250
7 9 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailee Dickson405
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.600 9.300 9.0009.250 36.150
4 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Ava DeCaprio429
World Cup Gymnastics

8.975 9.250 9.2508.400 35.875
2 2 6T 1T 2 

2 

Maddie Smith438
World Cup Gymnastics

9.200 7.800 8.9008.900 34.800
1 6 5 7 3 

3 

Juliana Praino403
Angie's Gymnastics

7.450 8.000 9.2509.050 33.750
9 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Sofia Gisbert431
World Cup Gymnastics

7.900 7.500 8.9509.250 33.600
7 7 2T 5T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Berner421
World Cup Gymnastics

8.575 8.500 8.0008.300 33.375
5 3 8 10 6 

6 

Polina Ivanova432
World Cup Gymnastics

7.850 8.300 8.4507.650 32.250
8 4 9 8 7 

7 

Marissa Gordon414
RGA Nanuet

8.775 6.800 8.3006.900 30.775
3 8 10 9 8 

8 

Cora O'Hare402
Angie's Gymnastics

8.000 0.000 9.0759.100 26.175
6 9T 3 3 9 

9 

Gabriella Morsey401
Angie's Gymnastics

6.350 0.000 8.9508.400 23.700
10 10T 7T 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Tollin439
World Cup Gymnastics

9.200 8.050 9.0259.200 35.475
1 8 1 3T 1 

1 

Ella Dallara404
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 8.600 9.2258.500 35.025
2 4 5T 2 2 

2 

Sofia Giammatteo406
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 9.100 8.4008.950 34.950
3 1 3 6 3 

3 

Ashley Nappi435
World Cup Gymnastics

8.150 8.450 9.2508.700 34.550
5 5 4 1 4 

4 

Arianna Wallen412
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.050 9.000 8.2509.000 34.300
6 2 2 8 5 

5 

Jessica List416
RGA Nanuet

8.250 8.700 8.7258.400 34.075
4 3 7 5 6 

6 

Siena Karp415
RGA Nanuet

7.400 8.150 9.0258.350 32.925
8 7 8 4T 7 

7 

Sarah Chase425
World Cup Gymnastics

7.750 8.350 8.2758.500 32.875
7 6 6T 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Sherry418
RGA Nanuet

8.900 8.900 9.1759.300 36.275
1T 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Stella Sherry419
RGA Nanuet

8.900 8.700 9.2509.300 36.150
2T 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Madison Ferber413
RGA Nanuet

8.400 9.000 9.4259.100 35.925
5 1 3T 1 3 

3 

Christa DeCaprio430
World Cup Gymnastics

8.675 8.350 8.5258.950 34.500
3 4 6 7 4 

4 

Denise Kotronis433
World Cup Gymnastics

8.575 7.900 8.6009.100 34.175
4 6 4T 5T 5 

5 

Gisellle Chorost427
World Cup Gymnastics

8.150 7.050 9.0259.000 33.225
6 8 5 4 6 

6 

Alannah Brocklebank423
World Cup Gymnastics

7.950 7.800 8.6007.600 31.950
7 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Elah Block422
World Cup Gymnastics

6.950 8.100 8.0507.500 30.600
8 5 8 8 8 

8 
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